741
Text
740
Text DIP Switch (Rotary Type) – A6A
Type BCD/hexadecimal BCD/hexadecimal
1-2-4-8 code 1-2-4-8 complement code
Termonal No. 1 2 4 8 1 2 4 8
Postion

s
DIP Switch (Rotary Type) – A6A
Ordering Information
Type (rotor color) Standard type Flat type Extended shaft type Thumbwheel
(Black) (White) (White) (Shaft = White
Wheel = Black)
Appearance
No. of
Switching
positions Output code
10 BCD/hexadecimal A6A-10R A6A-10RF A6A-10RS A6A-10RW
1-2-4-8 code
BCD/hexadecimal A6A-10C A6A-10CF A6A-10CS A6A-10CW
1-2-4-8 complement
code
16 BCD/hexadecimal A6A-16R A6A-16RF A6A-16RS A6A-16RW
1-2-4-8 code
BCD/hexadecimal A6A-16C A6A-16CF A6A-16CS A6A-16CW
1-2-4-8 complement
code
Note 1: Contact your OMRON sales representatives to request special markings or designations.
2: The standard packing configuration is units of 100 per box.

s
DIP Switch (Rotary Type) – A6A
Ordering Information
Type (rotor color) Standard type Flat type Extended shaft type Thumbwheel
(Black) (White) (White) (Shaft = White
Wheel = Black)
Appearance
No. of
Switching
positions Output code
10 BCD/hexadecimal A6A-10R A6A-10RF A6A-10RS A6A-10RW
1-2-4-8 code
BCD/hexadecimal A6A-10C A6A-10CF A6A-10CS A6A-10CW
1-2-4-8 complement
code
16 BCD/hexadecimal A6A-16R A6A-16RF A6A-16RS A6A-16RW
1-2-4-8 code
BCD/hexadecimal A6A-16C A6A-16CF A6A-16CS A6A-16CW
1-2-4-8 complement
code
Note 1: Contact your OMRON sales representatives to request special markings or designations.
2: The standard packing configuration is units of 100 per box.